
CITIZENS FILING FCC 22-003649 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - CRW NON-CONDO
STATEWIDE PROPOSED CHANGES BY POLICY TYPE 

NUMBER CURRENT PROPOSED PROPOSED
POLICY OF AVERAGE AVERAGE PERCENT
TYPE POLICIES PREMIUM PREMIUM CHANGE

CRW NON-CONDO 743                       9,839.50$            10,886.35$         10.6%

SUMMARY Copy of 22-003649 Rate Level Effects By Territory and County



CITIZENS FILING FCC 22-003649 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - CRW NON-CONDO
PROPOSED CHANGES BY TERRITORY

Region Territory Total Amount of 
Insurance (in 000s) ($) Number of Policies Earned Premium @ 

Current Rate Level ($)
Current Average Annual 

Premium ($)
Proposed Average 

Annual Premium ($)
Current Percent Change 

(%)

Alachua 103 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Baker 126 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Bay 59 $615.00 1 $8,736.47 $8,736.47 $9,660.35 10.6
Bradford 119 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Brevard 60 $6,284.00 3 $29,460.66 $9,820.22 $10,870.15 10.7
Broward 35 $121,568.80 157 $954,957.69 $6,082.53 $6,728.73 10.6
Broward 36 $174,107.14 58 $926,754.64 $15,978.53 $17,681.78 10.7
Broward 37 $51,452.16 75 $503,595.39 $6,714.61 $7,427.47 10.6
Calhoun 131 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Charlotte 61 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Citrus 121 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Clay 122 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Collier 62 $206.00 1 $1,833.19 $1,833.19 $2,027.15 10.6
Columbia 111 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Dade 30 $107,640.00 92 $986,848.51 $10,726.61 $11,866.51 10.6
Dade 31 $63,830.00 16 $405,010.35 $25,313.15 $28,004.33 10.6
Dade 32 $29,758.00 27 $249,914.39 $9,256.09 $10,239.94 10.6
Dade 34 $77,812.20 57 $456,498.57 $8,008.75 $8,861.17 10.6
DeSoto 114 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Dixie 127 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Duval 41 $1,580.00 1 $16,057.75 $16,057.75 $17,756.49 10.6
Escambia 43 $136.00 1 $351.84 $351.84 $389.82 10.8
Escambia 63 $325.00 1 $1,221.82 $1,221.82 $1,354.01 10.8
Flagler 64 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Flagler 78 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Franklin 65 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Gadsden 136 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Gilchrist 128 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Glades 132 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Gulf 66 $455.00 3 $2,170.03 $723.34 $800.44 10.7
Hamilton 129 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Hardee 112 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Hendry 123 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Hernando 56 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Highlands 110 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Hillsborough 100 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Holmes 125 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Indian River 76 $2,217.00 5 $12,961.56 $2,592.31 $2,870.87 10.7
Jackson 108 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Jefferson 120 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Lafayette 133 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Lake 104 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Lee 67 $3,718.10 13 $54,642.79 $4,203.29 $4,648.07 10.6
Lee 79 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Leon 105 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Levy 57 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Liberty 135 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Madison 115 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Manatee 68 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Marion 106 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Martin 117 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Monroe 85 $11,682.00 11 $144,406.89 $13,127.90 $14,524.38 10.6
Monroe 86 $55,929.98 20 $502,029.85 $25,101.49 $27,785.66 10.7
Nassau 69 $422.00 1 $7,171.36 $7,171.36 $7,929.97 10.6
Okaloosa 70 $1,920.00 4 $25,597.92 $6,399.48 $7,076.53 10.6
Okeechobee 130 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Orange 102 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Osceola 109 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Palm Beach 38 $74,857.00 101 $604,016.24 $5,980.36 $6,616.12 10.6
Palm Beach 87 $263,896.30 49 $1,159,818.18 $23,669.76 $26,189.00 10.6
Pasco 88 $115.00 1 $757.14 $757.14 $837.21 10.6
Pinellas 42 $3,682.00 6 $31,527.90 $5,254.65 $5,815.31 10.7
Polk 101 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Putnam 137 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Santa Rosa 72 $513.00 2 $3,984.70 $1,992.35 $2,203.13 10.6
Santa Rosa 80 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Sarasota 73 $4,186.00 4 $25,094.90 $6,273.73 $6,942.30 10.7
Sarasota 81 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Seminole 107 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
St. Johns 71 $2,887.90 3 $31,579.83 $10,526.61 $11,639.79 10.6
St. Lucie 77 $15,371.20 10 $91,103.26 $9,110.33 $10,078.13 10.6
Sumter 118 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Suwannee 113 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Taylor 116 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Union 134 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Volusia 44 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Volusia 74 $8,221.00 2 $26,316.43 $13,158.22 $14,565.22 10.7
Wakulla 58 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Walton 75 $7,874.00 18 $46,330.43 $2,573.91 $2,848.22 10.7
Washington 124 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0
Total: $1,093,262.00 743 $7,310,750.68 $9,839.50 $10,886.35 10.6



CITIZENS FILING FCC 22-003649 - COASTAL ACCOUNT - CRW NON-CONDO
PROPOSED CHANGES BY COUNTY

Region Total Amount of 
Insurance (in 000s) ($) Number of Policies Earned Premium @ 

Current Rate Level ($)
Current Average Annual 

Premium ($)
Proposed Average 

Annual Premium ($)
Current Percent Change 

(%)

Alachua $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Baker $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Bay $615.00 1 $8,736.47 10.6
Bradford $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Brevard $6,284.00 3 $29,460.66 10.7
Broward $347,128.00 290 $2,385,307.72 10.6
Calhoun $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Charlotte $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Citrus $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Clay $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Collier $206.00 1 $1,833.19 10.6
Columbia $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Dade $279,040.00 192 $2,098,271.82 10.6
DeSoto $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Dixie $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Duval $1,580.00 1 $16,057.75 10.6
Escambia $461.00 2 $1,573.66 10.8
Flagler $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Franklin $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Gadsden $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Gilchrist $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Glades $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Gulf $455.00 3 $2,170.03 10.7
Hamilton $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Hardee $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Hendry $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Hernando $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Highlands $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Hillsborough $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Holmes $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Indian River $2,217.00 5 $12,961.56 10.7
Jackson $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Jefferson $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Lafayette $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Lake $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Lee $3,718.00 13 $54,642.79 10.6
Leon $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Levy $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Liberty $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Madison $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Manatee $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Marion $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Martin $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Monroe $67,612.00 31 $646,436.74 10.7
Nassau $422.00 1 $7,171.36 10.6
Okaloosa $1,920.00 4 $25,597.92 10.6
Okeechobee $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Orange $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Osceola $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Palm Beach $338,753.00 150 $1,763,834.42 10.6
Pasco $115.00 1 $757.14 10.6
Pinellas $3,682.00 6 $31,527.90 10.7
Polk $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Putnam $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Santa Rosa $513.00 2 $3,984.70 10.6
Sarasota $4,186.00 4 $25,094.90 10.7
Seminole $0.00 0 $0.00 0
St. Johns $2,888.00 3 $31,579.83 10.6
St. Lucie $15,371.00 10 $91,103.26 10.6
Sumter $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Suwannee $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Taylor $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Union $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Volusia $8,221.00 2 $26,316.43 10.7
Wakulla $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Walton $7,874.00 18 $46,330.43 10.7
Washington $0.00 0 $0.00 0
Total: $1,093,262.00 743 $7,310,750.68 $9,839.50 $10,886.35 10.6
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